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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 Aleyamma Thomas Thomas M K (HSBN) 53/82 Muttathitharayil 
House, Neelimangalam, 

Kottayam, 
Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

2 29/12/2025 RIYA V VARGHESE RENJU V VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

17/123 
VELLAPPALLIL, 

PONPALLY, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

3 29/12/2025 SELVAMANI KALIMUTHU (HSBN) 13/88 
PALLIPARAMBU, 
KEEZHIKUNNU, 

MUTTAMBALAM, 
COLLECTORATE, 

686002, KOTTAYAM

  

4 29/12/2025 BASSUDEV P VINOD VINOD P R (FTHR) PALAMOOTTIL, 
CHANNANIKADU, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

CHANNANIKADU P 
O, 686533, 

KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 CHRISTEENA 
THOMAS 

RANJU JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

THUMBAYIL, 
MARIYAPPALLY P O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
MARIYAPPALLY, 

686013, KOTTAYAM

  

6 29/12/2025 Jameela basheer Mohammed Basheer 
(HSBN)

09/346 Mullamattom, 
Nattassery, Kottayam, S 
H Mount P O, 686006, 

Kottayam

  

7 29/12/2025 THANKAMMA DAYANA (OTHR) CHINNU NIVAS, 
PAKKIL, 

NATTAKAM, 
PAKKIL, 686012, 

KOTTAYAM

  

8 29/12/2025 saritha b satheesh kumar p 
(HSBN)

NARAKAPARAMBIL, 
PALLOM, 

NATTAKAM, 
PALLOM, 686007, 

KOTTAYAM

  

9 29/12/2025 ASWATHY T S MANOJ K K  (HSBN) KOCHUPARAMBU, 
PALLOM, 

NATTAKOM, 
PALLOM P O, 686007, 

KOTTAYAM

  

10 29/12/2025 SHAJI V H HANEEFA RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

VARIKATTU HOUSE, 
THELLAKOM P O, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

THELLAKOM, 686630, 
KOTTAYAM

  

11 29/12/2025 ARISHAMOL T K SHAJI V H (HSBN) VARIKATTU HOUSE, 
THELLAKOM P O, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

THELLAKOM, 686630, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

12 29/12/2025 ALFIYA SHANAVAS SHANAVAS E (FTHR) CHEEMACHERIL, 
SAMKRANTHY, 

PERUMBAIKADU, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 

686016, KOTTAYAM

  

13 29/12/2025 KEERTHIP K K KRISHNANKUTTY K 
K (FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
KANNATTU, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANJIRAPPARA P O, 
686555, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

14 29/12/2025 DONA MARIA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS P JOHN 
(FTHR)

14/293, 
PULICKALTHOPPIL, 
MUTTAMBALAM P 

O, MUTTAMBALAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 686004, 

KOTTAYAM

  

15 29/12/2025 SURESH VARGHESE VARGHESE K J 
(FTHR)

KALLAMPALLIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANALLOOR 
P O, 

PERUMBAIKADU, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
686016, KOTTAYAM

  

16 29/12/2025 BEENA SURESH SURESH VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KALLAMPALLIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANALLOOR 
P O, 

PERUMBAIKADU, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
686016, KOTTAYAM

  

17 29/12/2025 VINEETHA P V JOMON THOMAS 
(HSBN)

POTTAKKATTU, 
CHOZHIYAKKAD, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

CHANNANIKKAD, 
686533, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

18 29/12/2025 SANJAI SURESH SURESH VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KALLAMPALLIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANALLOOR 
P O, 

PERUMBAIKADU, 
KUMARANALLOOR, 
686016, KOTTAYAM

  

19 29/12/2025 N VIJAYAPPAN NAIR K G NARAYANA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

POTTAKKATTU, 
CHOZHIYAKKAD, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

CHANNANIKKAD, 
686533, KOTTAYAM

  

20 29/12/2025 CHRIS JOSE MARTIN MARTIN JOSE (FTHR) THAIPPARAMPIL, 
THONNANKUZHY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
VILLOONNI, 686008, 

KOTTAYAM

  

21 29/12/2025 Omanakutty C K N Vijayappan Nair 
(HSBN)

Pottakkattu, 
Chozhiyakkad, 
Panachikkad, 

Channanikkad, 686533, 
Kottayam

  

22 29/12/2025 MARYKUTTY 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH  (HSBN) 15/363 
KOCHUPARAMBIL, 

ERANJAL ROAD, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 
MUTTAMBALAM, 

686004, KOTTAYAM

  

23 29/12/2025 KALATHIL ITTY 
EASOW 

SANTHAMMA MANI 
(WIFE)

06/ 598 A , 
KALATHIL, 

VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR P O, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

24 29/12/2025 Harsha  C U Dhanish  B Nair (HSBN) Bhuvana, Thirunakkara 
P O, Kottaym, kottayam, 

686001, kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

25 29/12/2025 M H MOHAMMED 
RASSICK 

MUHAMED HANIFA 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA GOLD 
COVERING, 

CHINGAVANAM, 
NATTAKOM, 

CHINGAVANAM P O, 
686531, KOTTAYAM

  

26 29/12/2025 MARIAMMA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS 
KURUVILLA (HSBN)

17/3E KALYAN 
SANCTURE, 

MUTTAMBALAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

MUTTAMBALAM, 
686004, KOTTAYAM

  

27 29/12/2025 MAHIN JAMEELA BEEVI T M 
(MTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
THELLAKOM P O, 
PERUMBAIKAD, 

THELLAKOM, 686630, 
KOTTAYAM

  

28 29/12/2025 SREEJITH SHAJI SHAJI P K (FTHR) THEVARMALIL, 
ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA, 

ARPOOKARA WEST P 
O, 686008, 

KOTTAYAM

  

29 29/12/2025 Mohammed Faris Navas Navas M Mohammed 
(FTHR)

Pleasant Mount, 
Thazhathangady, 

Kottayam, 
Thazhathangady, 
686005, Kottayam

  

30 29/12/2025 ROBIN MATHEW MATHEW ANTONY 
(FTHR)

14/35 
NADUPARAMBIL, 
VADAVATHOOR, 
VIJAYAPURAM, 

VADAVATHOOR, 
686010, KOTTAYAM

  

31 29/12/2025 Fouziya Mol V S Noorjihan (MTHR) Vavanapuram, 
Kumaranalloor, 
Perumbaikkadu, 

Kumaranalloor, 686016, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

32 29/12/2025 LUBABA M NAVAS MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NAVAS MANZIL, 
THAZHATHANGADY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
THAZHATHANGADY, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

33 29/12/2025 Karthikeyan P S Sunil Kumar P V 
(FTHR)

1/439 Padinjattadiyil, 
Perumbaikadu, 

Kottayam, 
Perumbaikadu P O, 
686016, Kottayam

  

34 29/12/2025 Afra Maryam Haris Remy  Haris (MTHR) Pleasant Mount, 
Thazhathangady, 

Kottayam, 
Thazhathangady, 
686005, Kottayam

  

35 29/12/2025 NAKUL DILEEP DILEEP KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKUZHIYIL, 
KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

KUZHIMATTOM P O, 
686533, KOTTAYAM

  

36 29/12/2025 Bistnupriya mandal abhiram mandal (FTHR) 360-A, panachikkadu, 
panachikkadu, 

kuzhimattom, 686533, 
parthumpara

  

37 29/12/2025  Aneesha Sayed 
Mohammed Abdul Jabar

Jabir Pleasant Mount 
Muhammed (HSBN)

Pleasant Mount, 
Thazhathangady, 

Kottayam, 
Thazhathangady, 
686005, Kottayam

  

38 29/12/2025 SHEEJA A RAJA M A (HSBN) NALUKETTIL, 
THAIPARAMBU 

KAVALA, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 
MALLOOSSERY, 

686041, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity

39 29/12/2025 NAVEEN RAJ Rajan  B (FTHR) 677/A, 
KARITHARAYIL, 

KUMARANALLOOR, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KUMARANALLOOR, 
686016, KOTTAYAM

  

40 29/12/2025 RAJA M A SHEEJA A (WIFE) NALUKETTIL, 
THAIPARAMBU 

KAVALA, 
PERUMBAIKADU, 
MALLOOSSERY, 

686041, KOTTAYAM

  

41 29/12/2025 SALVA SALAM RINY SALAM (MTHR) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
THAZHATHANGADY 

PO KOTTA, 
THAZHATHANGADY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
THAZHATHANGADY, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

42 29/12/2025 C Nandhitha R Chandrasekhar 
(FTHR)

Nandhitha Nivas 
Devaragam, K 

Kunnampuram Road, 
Kumaranalloore, 
Kumaranalloore, 
686016, Kottayam

  

43 29/12/2025 Arjun K Anish Anish K. B (FTHR) Kochuparambil House, 
Vadavathoor po 

Kottayam, Vijayapuram, 
Vadavathoor, 686010, 

Kottayam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAYAM

Revision identity


